Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jeevan Aujla - (817538) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.30
2:53.19
2:59.57
3:00.23
3:06.26
3:12.16
3:21.33
3:22.62
3:24.12
3:27.42
3:33.10
3:43.74
3:49.60
4:04.72

4:19.29
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Date

19/11/17
25/10/15
19/09/15
27/06/15
09/05/15
22/11/14
19/07/14
17/05/14

Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton Skills Challenge

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

Hatfield Winter Gala

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet
Team Luton Sprint Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Team Luton SC Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Club Championships 1
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Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
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Team Luton Skills Challenge

Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015
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Team Luton Sprint Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships
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3:21.33 161 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
3:24.12 154 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Team Luton 3
3:33.10 136 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
4:19.29 75 H 25/05/13 Team Luton Club Championships 1 Luton Team Luton 4
3:43.74 117 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Team Luton 3
3:49.60 108 F 19/01/13  Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
4:04.72 89 H 26/05/12  Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4
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